

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14407/2008

K. SANKAR NARAYAN SUBUDHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel Mr. Sidarth Patnaik  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Advocate states that they do  
not want to file additional documents.

appearing for

Office has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar