

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14407/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2008 in WP No. 3762/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

K. SANKAR NARAYAN SUBUDHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni,Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal,Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Roy,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Parashar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER